
 
 

LENDERS 
 
Finding the right lender is an important preliminary step. Their requirements vary, as do their 
terms.  It is advisable to acquire quotes from multiple lenders before making your final selection.  
Here is a list of professionals I have worked with directly: 
 
Waterstone Mortgage 
Robert Morris 
505.780.5801 - Direct 
rmorris@waterstonemortgage.com 
waterstonemortgage.com 
 
Guardian Mortgage 
Kelly McReynolds 
505.992.2336 - Direct 
kellymcreynolds@gmc-inc.com 
guardianmortgageonline.com 
 
Sunflower Bank 
Christine Muñoz 
505.200.2101 - Office 
christine.munoz@sunflowerbank.com 
sunflowerbank.com 
 
Guardian Mortgage 
Annette Tapia 
800.331.4799 - Office 
annettetapia@gmc-inc.com 
guardianmortgageonline.com 
 
Bell Bank Mortgage 
Yvette Klinkmann 
505.366.9090 - Office 
505.280.0508 - Cell 
yklinkmann@bell.bank 
mortgagesbyyvette.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Nations Lending 
Cindy Levorah 
505.216.3593 - Office 
505.690.1801 - Cell 
cindy.levorah@nationslending.com 
nationslending.com 
 
Del Norte Credit Union 
Gilbert Varela 
505.455.4667 - Direct 
gvarela@dncu.org 
dncu.org 
 
Waterstone Mortgage 
Jason Pike 
505.828.9400 - Direct 
jpike@waterstonemortgage.com 
waterstonemortgage.com 
 
Santa Fe Mortgage 
Lance Armer 
505.988.2501 - Office 
505.660.2335 - Cell 
armer.lance@gmail.com 
santafemortgage.com 
 
Guaranteed Rate 
Denette Brown 
505.231.1291 - Cell 
denette.brown@rate.com 
rate.com 
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